

REGD. OFF. : 504, TRIVIDH CHAMBER, 5TH FLOOR, OPP. FIRE BRIGADE STATION, RING ROAD, SURAT - 395 002, INDIA. Phone : (91-261) 2328902 Fax : (91 261) 2334189 E-mail : info@sumeetindustries.com Visit us at : www.sumeetindustries.com

Date : 03/07/2019

To, Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, FORT, Mumbai - 400 001

To, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai : 400 051

Scrip Code - 514211

Symbol - SUMEETINDS

Ref: SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated 06/11/2018

SUB. : Intimation regarding proposed transfer of shares

Dear Sir,

This is to inform that the Company has received request for transfer of following physical shares pursuant to the aforesaid SEBI circular. In relating to that, the Company has published advertisement in the 'Financial Express' English edition, Ahmedabad and 'Financial Express' Gujarati edition (Regional Language), Ahmedabad, on 2nd July, 2019 giving notice of proposed transfer of shares. If within 30 days of the said notice, no claim/objection is received in this regard then the Company shall affect the proposed transfer of shares.

Folio No.	Share Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	Name of the Transferor	No. of Shares	Name of the proposed Transferee
0003151	4417 63223 85770	6241601-6241700 11697501-11697550 18336828-18336842	Sneh	165	Ajay Jain

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith a copy of the said advertisement.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you. For SUMEET INDUSTRIES LIMITED

ANIL KUMAR JAIN COMPANY SECRETARY

02/07/2019: FINANCIAL EXPRESS: AHMEDABAD ENGLISH

CIN No. L45200GJ1988PL C011049							Under Re	For details login to website: http://www.pesb.gov.in					
	op. Fire S	d. Office : 504, Trivitation, Ring Road, umeetindustries.com Vis	Surat - 3	95 002.		FO	R THE A	ទា	liite	<u>Г</u> или	STRIE	ES LI	MITED
areholder	r relating to I	NOTICE that the Company has ransfer of shares in physi NCIR/P/2018/139 dated N	received re ical mode in t	terms of S		1 2 3	Name of Date of Authorit Incorpor		Reg pp. Fire S	N No. L45200GJ19 d. Office : 504, Tri tation, Ring Road, umeelindustries.com Vi NOTIC	vidh Chan Surat - 39 sit us at : ww	nbers, 95 002.	
Folio No	Share Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	Name of the Transferor	No. of Shares	Name of the proposed Transferee	4	Corpora Identific Address	Notice is hereby given that the Company has received request from the following shareholder relating to transfer of shares in physical mode in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6, 2018.					
003151	4417 63223	6241601-6241700 11697501-11697550		165	Ajay Jain	6	principa Insolven	Folio No	Share Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	Name of the Transferor	No. of Shares	Name of the proposed Transferee
		18336828-18336842 iny claims/objection for the /hey should lodge their cla	e transfer of s			7	of corpo Estimati resolutio	0003151	4417 63223 85770	6241601-6241700 11697501-11697550 18336828-18336842		165	Ajay Jain
ensfer Age ilding, Op claim/obj iys, in resp ove share ace: Surat	ent (RTA), M up. Vasant O jection is rec pect of the s is in the nam	Company Secretary of the Is Bigshare Services Priva esis, Makwana Road, Ma seived by the Company or said shares, the Company e of Mr. Ajay Jain.	ate Limited, 1 arol, Andheri RTA, within y shall proce	Ist Floor, B (East), Mu the stipula ed with th umeet Ind (A	harat Tin Works mbai-400059. If led period of 30 e transfer of the ustries Limited Sd/- nil Kumar Jain)		Name a Insolven resolutii Address professi Address	above app of this not Transfer A Building, C no claim/o days, in re	icant, he/she, ce with the C gent (RTA), M opp. Vasant O ojection is rec spect of the s res in the nam	any claims/objection for th ithey should lodge their cl company Secretary of th //s Bigshare Services Priv- tasis, Makwana Road, M. teived by the Company o said shares, the Compan e of Mr. Ajay Jain.	laim /objection e Company of vate Limited, 1 arol, Andheri r RTA, within ny shall proce	n within 30 or its Regist Ist Floor, B (East), Mu the stipula ed with the unneet Ind	days of the date strar and Share harat Tin Works mbai-400059. Il ted period of 30
te: 01/07	/2019			Com	pany Secretary	11	comispo professi Last dat	Date: 01/0					pany Secretary

02/07/2019: FINANCIAL EXPRESS:

AHMEDABAD GUJARATI